
HUDSON HEIGHTS UNIT 2
BLOCK H LOT 11
OR 53 P 339 & OR 59 P 412

PELT SUSAN
71 OAK STREET
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-077-018-10588-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
000 1.00/

02/28/2020 MMJS
02/28/2020 MMJS 02/28/2020 MMJS

08/26/2024 Nwatts 0.52 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

155,498
1,282
15,000

171,780
310

171,470
HX HB 50,000

121,470
171,780

0

173,797

1212/0100 6/01/2021 WD Q I 01 207,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROOKS JOHN ARTHUR III

PELT SUSAN

1153/0655 5/29/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROOKS JOHN ARTHUR III

ROOKS JOHN ARTHUR I
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5 YR PRCL CK, CHG TRAV DEMO UOP ADD DCK, A/C, HTTP

LN 4 PU LN 5

5  YR PRCL CH, CORR CODE XFOB LN 2, ADJ LF

ADD HX FOR 2019-ROOKS

16000982 RE-ROOF-CO 0 10/05/2016

2009531 CONNECT SEWER 0 06/23/2009

024519 BLDG 0 01/05/1998

2022HX Base Yr

71 OAK ST, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 03 CONCR STEM 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2.5 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,712 109.9000 104.40 178,733 1976 2010 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1668

BAS 1,200 100 1993 1,200 108,994

BAS 468 100 1998 468 42,507

DCK 78 10 1998 8 726

DCK 80 10 2008 8 726

DCK 80 10 2008 8 726

DCK 64 10 2013 6 545

UOP 69 20 2010 14 1,272

2,039 1,712 155,498

BAS=[YR=1998] W36 S13 DCK=[YR=1998] N13 W6 S13 E6$ E36
BAS=[YR=1993] W48 S25 E42 DCK=[YR=2008] W10 S8 DCK=[YR=2013]
N8 W8 S8 DCK=[YR=2008] N8 W10 S8 E10$ E8$ E10 N8$ E6 N25$
PTR=E10 N25 UOP=[YR=2010] E5  R2 U2  N3  U2 L2  W7  L2 D2  S3
D2 R2  E2$ S25 W10$ N13$.
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1 0130 FIRE PLACE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,300.00 1,300.00 100 1980 1980 3 20 260

2 0940 OPEN SHED 0 100 8 7 56.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2004 2004 3 23 52

3 0625 PORT WD UT 0 100 16 10 160.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2004 2004 3 23 221

4 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 141.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2006 2006 3 30 635

5 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 8.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2018 2018 3 95 114

1,282

1 000100 C SFR 100 150.00 150.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


